Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

2
SURFACE MOUNT MLCCS 10 - 200 VDC
HOW TO ORDER - SURFACE MOUNT MLCC
100 R 07 W 104 K V 4 E
VOLTAGE SERIES/SIZE DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE TERMINATION MARKING PACKING
100 = 10 V DC
160 = 16 V DC
250 = 25 V DC
500 = 50 V DC
101 = 100 V DC
201 = 200 V DC
R05 = 0201
R07 = 0402
R14 = 0603
R15 = 0805
R18 = 1206
S41 = 1210
S43 = 1812
N = NP0
W = X7R
 X = X5R
1st two digits are
significant; third
digit denotes
number of zeros,
R = decimal.
5R6 = 5.6 pF
100 = 10 pF
102 = 1,000 pF
474 = 0.47 μF
* B = ± 0.10 pF
* C = ± 0.25 pF
* D = ± 0.50 pF
* F = ± 1 %
* G = ± 2%
* J = ± 5%
* K = ± 10%
* M = ± 20%
*Values < 10 pF
only
V = Nickel Barrier
with 100% Tin
Plating (Matte)
T = SnPb
3 = Special
4 = Unmarked
6 = EIA Code*
*Not available
on sizes
≤ 0402
E = Embossed 7”
T = Punched 7”
U = Embossed 13”
R = Punched 13”
No code = bulk
Tape specifications